Please read this Instruction Manual carefully and thoroughly for
the correct and optimum use of this product.
Kindly keep this manual in a convenient place for quick reference.
BRP Series Back
Pressure / Relief Valve
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
BRP Series
Back Pressure / Relief Valves

BRP Series
Back Pressure / Relief Valves
ORDERING EXAMPLE
MAXIMUM PRESSURES  PSI
CV Values
DIMENSIONS
Back Pressure / Relief Valves
Body Material A – PVC C – CPVC
E – EPDM V – FPM (Viton®)
P – PP F – PVDF
Size
Elastomers
S – Socket T – Threaded F – Flanged
B – Spigot (Butt)
F – Flanged
B – Spigot (Butt) U – Union SocketEnds
005  – ½"
010  – 1"
020  – 2"
012  –  1-¼" 007 – ¾"
015 – 1-½"
BRP A 005 V U
20°C
68°F
30°C
86°F
40°C
104°F
50°C
122°F
20°C
68°F
30°C
86°F
40°C
104°F
50°C
122°F
60°C
140°F
70°C
158°F
30°C
86°F
50°C
122°F
70°C
158°F
80°C
176°F
90°C
194°F
100°C
212°F
150½" - 2" 90 44 15 150 116 90 60 37.5 15 150 90 55 40 30 15
Size
PVC
LModel Size H D d z h
PP PVDF
BRP005
BRP075
BRP100
BRP125
BRP150
BRP200
½"
¾"
1"
1 ¼"
1 ½"
2"
175